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ABRA FINALS AVERAGES

Open Poles Average

15# Entries including any scratches:

$120.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGRACYN GUIDRY 21.170 $48.001 15THIBODAUX   LA

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 21.202 $36.002 14CROWLEY   LA

CRUZIN ROSESAGE BENJAMIN 21.828 $24.003 13ST MARTINVILLE   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 21.897 $12.004 12BROUSSARD   LA

ANNA BELLE ALYSSA RODRIGUE 22.6975 11MATHEWS   LA

CHAMPAGNE LENAGEORGIA GUIDRY 22.9266 10THIBODAUX   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 23.5727 9LAROSE   LA

FLOWERSELLA ARCENEAUX 24.1138 8LAROSE   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 25.7659 7DUSON   LA

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 26.42210 6RAYNE   LA

BULLSEYE (NR) BROUSSARDREMME BROUSSARD 27.53111 5YOUNGSVILLE   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 32.75912 4LAROSE   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 455.25113 3RAYNE   LA

LAKER PUDDENADDISON KRIEG 510.71514 2BROUSSARD   LA

LIL KODAK BLUEJOSIE BARRANCOTTO 999.000VACHERIE   LA
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ABRA FINALS AVERAGES

13 and Under Poles Average

15# Entries including any scratches:

$60.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGRACYN GUIDRY 21.170 $24.001 15THIBODAUX   LA

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 21.202 $18.002 14CROWLEY   LA

CRUZIN ROSESAGE BENJAMIN 21.828 $12.003 13ST MARTINVILLE   LA

STORM ADDY ARCENEAUX 21.893 $6.004 12LAROSE   LA

ANNA BELLE ALYSSA RODRIGUE 22.6975 11MATHEWS   LA

CHAMPAGNE LENAGEORGIA GUIDRY 22.9266 10THIBODAUX   LA

BUCKIN KING LOUIE (LOUIE)EMMA HERNANDEZ 23.2757 9NEW IBERIA   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 23.5728 8LAROSE   LA

SNICKERS LYLA ARCENEAUX 26.1699 7LAROSE   LA

SAMMY SAM PISTOLADDYSON BOURQUE 27.99710 6CHURCH POINT   LA

RANGER PACKING PISTOLPAISLEY SEAUX 36.36611 5LAFAYETTE   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 455.25112 4RAYNE   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 510.68413 3THIBODAUX   LA

CHEVYCAMILLE PELLEGRIN 999.000BOURG   LA

LIL KODAK BLUEJOSIE BARRANCOTTO 999.000VACHERIE   LA

8 & Under Beginner Yth or Spcl Needs Barrels Avera

9# Entries including any scratches:

$9.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGAVIN GUIDRY 22.622 $1.001 1THIBODAUX   LA

SPARKLESKIRKLYN DOMINGUE 25.349 $1.002 1SCOTT   LA

MOCHA (NR)BLAKELY LUKE 999.000 $1.00SHRIEVER   LA

RO (NR)BENNETT FORET 999.000 $1.00GHEENS   LA

SPARKLESLILY JUDICE 999.000 $1.00SCOTT   LA

SEVEN (NR) BRIDGESBLAKELY BRIDGES 999.000 $1.00NEW IBERIA   LA

QUIGLEYWYNSLEE QUESENBERRY 999.000 $1.00LAKE CHARLES   LA

GENERAL SHERMANSCARLETT PLAUCHE 999.000 $1.00MORROW   LA

HEMI  RHETT SEILHAN 999.000 $1.00SCOTT   LA
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ABRA FINALS AVERAGES

Open 5D Barrels Average

73# Entries including any scratches:

$1,695.00
Money Added: $600.00
Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DEALERS FRENCH LILLYGALE LANDRY 16.047 $144.001 FRANKLIN   LA

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGEORGIA GUIDRY 16.138 $108.002 THIBODAUX   LA

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 16.160 $72.003 CROWLEY   LA

CRUZIN ROSESAGE BENJAMIN 16.291 $36.004 ST MARTINVILLE   LA

READY RED DAZZLEHOLLIE METZ 16.3125 NEW IBERIA   LA

PLAN TO TWISTBAILEE BOURQUE 16.4486 NEW IBERIA   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FAME OF SHINEALYSON CLARK 16.576 $140.001 SCOTT   LA

SAMMY SAM PISTOLADDYSON BOURQUE 16.618 $105.002 CHURCH POINT   LA

FRENCH LIL PEARLALYSON CLARK 16.767 $70.003 SCOTT   LA

RGL TICKET TO RIDEGALE LANDRY 16.785 $35.004 FRANKLIN   LA

SPLASHMESOMETRADITION (APHATAMMY BRASSEAUX 16.7885 DUSON   LA

HEAVENLY STARBERTADDISON KRIEG 16.8746 BROUSSARD   LA

HEAVENLY STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 16.8977 BROUSSARD   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 16.9048 LAROSE   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 16.9149 THIBODAUX   LA

ANNA BELLE ALYSSA RODRIGUE 16.96810 MATHEWS   LA

SPARK   ELLA ARCENEAUX 16.97311 LAROSE   LA

FINEST QMORGAN BILLIOT 17.00712 WESTWEGO   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 17.03913 DUSON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STARBERTS LITE LADYLOGAN KRIEG 17.173 $136.001 BROUSSARD   LA

DOC (NR)TONYA STURM 17.301 $102.002 YOUNGSVILLE   LA

SNICKERS LYLA ARCENEAUX 17.318 $68.003 LAROSE   LA

BARON (NR) KOPPSAVANNAH KOPP 17.408 $34.004 ABBEVILLE   LA

HICKORY WINDYCHEYENNE GUIDRY 17.4905 RAYNE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 17.563 $131.001 SCOTT   LA

IMA CLASSIC RUBYMARAE GIROUARD 17.578 $98.002 BROUSSARD   LA

SHINE IS A FOXKATELYN FORET 17.699 $66.003 GHEENS   LA

FIRST METAL COUNTREBECCA KOPP 17.816 $33.004 ABBEVILLE   LA

NASHBRINKLEY BOUDREAUX 18.0445 NEW IBERIA   LA
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ABRA FINALS AVERAGES
5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BARON (NR) KOPPREBECCA KOPP 18.348 $127.001 ABBEVILLE   LA

BULLSEYE (NR) BROUSSARDREMME BROUSSARD 18.691 $95.002 YOUNGSVILLE   LA

LOLA (NR) JACKSONHEATHER DETILLIER 18.835 $63.003 BOURG   LA

CHICO (NR) FONTENOTGRACELEE FONTENOT 18.958 $32.004 LAFAYETTE   LA

TIPPY TOESSAVANNAH KOPP 19.2665 ABBEVILLE   LA

ANGEL TWO PUNCHADRIAN MENARD 19.3886 NEW IBERIA   LA

BLANCAMYLEE FONTENOT 19.6537 DELCAMBRE   LA

CHOPOPAIGE GRAYSON 20.8138 YOUNGSVILLE   LA

DRESSED IN LOUIEMARIA VAUGHN 22.8899 RAYNE   LA

FLITTINGETTINBYEKATTI BREAUX 418.64710 SUNSET   LA

DTF HEMI CHARGERTIFFANY ALBARADO 418.78311 SCOTT   LA

LILLY (ARCENEAUX)ADDY ARCENEAUX 419.18912 LAROSE   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 419.24613 BROUSSARD   LA

COLONELEASTERBREEZEPAISLEY SEAUX 419.45814 LAFAYETTE   LA

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 419.62015 RAYNE   LA

ZOZZYRYLON ARMENTOR 419.94516 NEW IBERIA   LA

DAISEYARIEL BRASSEAUX 421.59617 DUSON   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 422.31518 LAROSE   LA

ZANMANSHINEGRACYN GUIDRY 424.16819 THIBODAUX   LA

LAKER PUDDENADDISON KRIEG 425.70620 BROUSSARD   LA

I PREFER YOUCHLOE GUIDRY 452.31821 RAYNE   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 452.35822 RAYNE   LA

MISS SILVER GEORGIAARIEL BRASSEAUX 452.46723 DUSON   LA

FRENCH MONEY VALENTINEPAIGE SIMONEAUX 452.74324 LABADIEVILLE   LA

THREE BARS JUBILEALANEY PRICE 508.10225 MONTEGUT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAIDAS ROYAL BLUBOONKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 999.000SCOTT   LA

CHROMEADDISON KRIEG 999.000BROUSSARD   LA

MR PYC STONEJESSICA PRICE 999.000MONTEGUT   LA

PLAYGIRL (NR)KHOLEIGH QUESENBERRY 999.000LAKE CHARLES   LA

FABULOUS FRANNYELLIE LINK 999.000MORROW   LA

KODO'S PRINCESSMADISON KATE MELANCO 999.000OPELOUSAS   LA

LONGACRES STRUTMADISON KATE MELANCO 999.000OPELOUSAS   LA

SEVEN (NR) BRIDGESADDY BRIDGES 999.000NEW IBERIA   LA

STARBERTS LITE LADYKINSLEY MIER 999.000SCOTT   LA

LIL KODAK BLUEJOSIE BARRANCOTTO 999.000VACHERIE   LA

CORONA DIPPIN RIOTIFFANY ALBARADO 999.000SCOTT   LA

BUCKIN KING LOUIE (LOUIE)EMMA HERNANDEZ 999.000NEW IBERIA   LA
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ABRA FINALS AVERAGES
LAST HEARTBREAKERKATTI BREAUX 999.000SUNSET   LA

CHARDONNAYMARAE GIROUARD 999.000BROUSSARD   LA

HANCOCK SALTY MANMARIA VAUGHN 999.000RAYNE   LA

DELTAS FAMOUS MAGNOLIAJAMIE JOHNFROE 999.000LOCKPORT   LA

CHEVYCAMILLE PELLEGRIN 999.000BOURG   LA

FRIDAY AYDEN GUIDRY 999.000LOCKPORT   LA

ZANASHAKESIT ONDABARAMANDA ADAMS 999.000THIBODEAUX   LA

8 and Under Advanced Barrels Average

3# Entries including any scratches:

$12.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGEORGIA GUIDRY 16.138 $12.001 3THIBODAUX   LA

PAQUITO (BREAUX)HAVEN BREAUX 25.3992 2SUNSET   LA

PLAYGIRL (NR)KHOLEIGH QUESENBERRY 452.4963 1LAKE CHARLES   LA

9-13 Youth Barrels Average

15# Entries including any scratches:

$60.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 16.160 $24.001 15CROWLEY   LA

CRUZIN ROSESAGE BENJAMIN 16.291 $18.002 14ST MARTINVILLE   LA

PLAN TO TWISTBAILEE BOURQUE 16.448 $12.003 13NEW IBERIA   LA

SAMMY SAM PISTOLADDYSON BOURQUE 16.618 $6.004 12CHURCH POINT   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 16.9045 11LAROSE   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 16.9146 10THIBODAUX   LA

ANNA BELLE ALYSSA RODRIGUE 16.9687 9MATHEWS   LA

SNICKERS LYLA ARCENEAUX 17.3188 8LAROSE   LA

IMA CLASSIC RUBYMARAE GIROUARD 17.5789 7BROUSSARD   LA

LEROYEMMA HERNANDEZ 17.70910 6NEW IBERIA   LA

LILLY (ARCENEAUX)ADDY ARCENEAUX 19.18811 5LAROSE   LA

COLONELEASTERBREEZEPAISLEY SEAUX 19.45812 4LAFAYETTE   LA

ZANMANSHINEGRACYN GUIDRY 24.16813 3THIBODAUX   LA

I PREFER YOUCHLOE GUIDRY 452.31814 2RAYNE   LA

CHEVYCAMILLE PELLEGRIN 999.000BOURG   LA
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ABRA FINALS AVERAGES

14-18 Youth Barrels Average

12# Entries including any scratches:

$96.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

READY RED DAZZLEHOLLIE METZ 16.312 $48.001 12NEW IBERIA   LA

SPARK   ELLA ARCENEAUX 16.973 $29.002 11LAROSE   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 17.039 $19.003 10DUSON   LA

BARON (NR) KOPPSAVANNAH KOPP 17.4084 9ABBEVILLE   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 19.2475 8BROUSSARD   LA

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 19.6206 7RAYNE   LA

ZOZZYRYLON ARMENTOR 19.9457 6NEW IBERIA   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 22.3148 5LAROSE   LA

LAKER PUDDENADDISON KRIEG 25.7069 4BROUSSARD   LA

THREE BARS JUBILEALANEY PRICE 508.10210 3MONTEGUT   LA

LONGACRES STRUTMADISON KATE MELANCO 999.000OPELOUSAS   LA

FABULOUS FRANNYELLIE LINK 999.000MORROW   LA

19-39 Young Adult Barrels Average

6# Entries including any scratches:

$48.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FAME OF SHINEALYSON CLARK 16.576 $29.001 6SCOTT   LA

DOC (NR)TONYA STURM 17.299 $19.002 5YOUNGSVILLE   LA

FIRST METAL COUNTREBECCA KOPP 17.8163 4ABBEVILLE   LA

FLITTINGETTINBYEKATTI BREAUX 18.6474 3SUNSET   LA

DELTAS FAMOUS MAGNOLIAJAMIE JOHNFROE 999.000LOCKPORT   LA

RUTT (BRIDGES)APRIL BRIDGES 999.000NEW IBERIA   LA
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ABRA FINALS AVERAGES

40 and Over Senior Barrels Average

9# Entries including any scratches:

$72.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RGL TICKET TO RIDEGALE LANDRY 16.785 $36.001 9FRANKLIN   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 17.563 $22.002 8SCOTT   LA

DTF HEMI CHARGERTIFFANY ALBARADO 18.783 $14.003 7SCOTT   LA

LOLA (NR) JACKSONHEATHER DETILLIER 18.8354 6BOURG   LA

ANGEL TWO PUNCHADRIAN MENARD 19.3885 5NEW IBERIA   LA

MR PYC STONEJESSICA PRICE 21.5916 4MONTEGUT   LA

DRESSED IN LOUIEMARIA VAUGHN 22.8897 3RAYNE   LA

BC DUAL SURPRISECLAIRE BOURQUE 22.9688 2NEW IBERIA   LA

DEUCEKATHY DEHART 999.000GIBSON   LA

$1500 Novice Horse Barrels Average

5# Entries including any scratches:

$40.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGEORGIA GUIDRY 16.138 $24.001 5THIBODAUX   LA

HEAVENLY STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 16.897 $16.002 4BROUSSARD   LA

ZANMANSHINEGRACYN GUIDRY 24.1683 3THIBODAUX   LA

HOLLIS GHEATHER DETILLIER 454.3264 2BOURG   LA

HAIDAS ROYAL BLUBOONKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 999.000SCOTT   LA

$250 Novice Horse Barrels Average

8# Entries including any scratches:

$64.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HEAVENLY STARBERTADDISON KRIEG 16.874 $38.001 8BROUSSARD   LA

BULLSEYE (NR) BROUSSARDREMME BROUSSARD 19.092 $26.002 7YOUNGSVILLE   LA

TIPPY TOESSAVANNAH KOPP 19.2663 6ABBEVILLE   LA

DRESSED IN LOUIEMARIA VAUGHN 22.8894 5RAYNE   LA

ZANMANSHINEGRACYN GUIDRY 24.1685 4THIBODAUX   LA

HOLLIS GHEATHER DETILLIER 454.3266 3BOURG   LA

ZANASHAKESIT ONDABARAMANDA ADAMS 457.8827 2THIBODEAUX   LA

JUS LIKE DADJAMIE JOHNFROE 999.000LOCKPORT   LA
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ABRA FINALS AVERAGES

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DEALERS FRENCH LILLYGALE LANDRY 16.0471 5FRANKLIN   LA

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGEORGIA GUIDRY 16.1382 4THIBODAUX   LA

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 16.1603 3CROWLEY   LA

CRUZIN ROSESAGE BENJAMIN 16.2914 2ST MARTINVILLE   LA

READY RED DAZZLEHOLLIE METZ 16.3125 1NEW IBERIA   LA

PLAN TO TWISTBAILEE BOURQUE 16.4486 NEW IBERIA   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace TimeMem PtsHome Town

FAME OF SHINEALYSON CLARK 16.5761 5SCOTT   LA

SAMMY SAM PISTOLADDYSON BOURQUE 16.6182 4CHURCH POINT   LA

RGL TICKET TO RIDEGALE LANDRY 16.7853 3FRANKLIN   LA

SPLASHMESOMETRADITION (APHATAMMY BRASSEAUX 16.7884 2DUSON   LA

HEAVENLY STARBERTADDISON KRIEG 16.8745 1BROUSSARD   LA

HEAVENLY STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 16.8976 BROUSSARD   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 16.9047 LAROSE   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 16.9148 THIBODAUX   LA

ANNA BELLE ALYSSA RODRIGUE 16.9689 MATHEWS   LA

SPARK   ELLA ARCENEAUX 16.97310 LAROSE   LA

FINEST QMORGAN BILLIOT 17.00711 WESTWEGO   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 17.03912 DUSON   LA
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ABRA FINALS AVERAGES

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace TimeMem PtsHome Town

STARBERTS LITE LADYLOGAN KRIEG 17.1731 5BROUSSARD   LA

DOC (NR)TONYA STURM 17.3012 4YOUNGSVILLE   LA

SNICKERS LYLA ARCENEAUX 17.3183 3LAROSE   LA

BARON (NR) KOPPSAVANNAH KOPP 17.4084 2ABBEVILLE   LA

HICKORY WINDYCHEYENNE GUIDRY 17.4905 1RAYNE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace TimeMem PtsHome Town

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 17.5631 5SCOTT   LA

IMA CLASSIC RUBYMARAE GIROUARD 17.5782 4BROUSSARD   LA

SHINE IS A FOXKATELYN FORET 17.6993 3GHEENS   LA

FIRST METAL COUNTREBECCA KOPP 17.8164 2ABBEVILLE   LA

NASHBRINKLEY BOUDREAUX 18.0445 1NEW IBERIA   LA
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ABRA FINALS AVERAGES

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace TimeMem PtsHome Town

BARON (NR) KOPPREBECCA KOPP 18.3481 5ABBEVILLE   LA

BULLSEYE (NR) BROUSSARDREMME BROUSSARD 18.6912 4YOUNGSVILLE   LA

LOLA (NR) JACKSONHEATHER DETILLIER 18.8353 3BOURG   LA

CHICO (NR) FONTENOTGRACELEE FONTENOT 18.9584 2LAFAYETTE   LA

TIPPY TOESSAVANNAH KOPP 19.2665 1ABBEVILLE   LA

ANGEL TWO PUNCHADRIAN MENARD 19.3886 NEW IBERIA   LA

BLANCAMYLEE FONTENOT 19.6537 DELCAMBRE   LA

CHOPOPAIGE GRAYSON 20.8138 YOUNGSVILLE   LA

DRESSED IN LOUIEMARIA VAUGHN 22.8899 RAYNE   LA

FLITTINGETTINBYEKATTI BREAUX 418.64710 SUNSET   LA

DTF HEMI CHARGERTIFFANY ALBARADO 418.78311 SCOTT   LA

LILLY (ARCENEAUX)ADDY ARCENEAUX 419.18912 LAROSE   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 419.24613 BROUSSARD   LA

COLONELEASTERBREEZEPAISLEY SEAUX 419.45814 LAFAYETTE   LA

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 419.62015 RAYNE   LA

ZOZZYRYLON ARMENTOR 419.94516 NEW IBERIA   LA

DAISEYARIEL BRASSEAUX 421.59617 DUSON   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 422.31518 LAROSE   LA

ZANMANSHINEGRACYN GUIDRY 424.16819 THIBODAUX   LA

LAKER PUDDENADDISON KRIEG 425.70620 BROUSSARD   LA

I PREFER YOUCHLOE GUIDRY 452.31821 RAYNE   LA

FRENCH MONEY VALENTINEPAIGE SIMONEAUX 452.74322 LABADIEVILLE   LA

THREE BARS JUBILEALANEY PRICE 508.10223 MONTEGUT   LA
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